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DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

ISIN: CA2652692096

Overview
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Price
9.698 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

2.47% (0.23)

ISIN CA2652692096
Symbol DPM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,743 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.64 EUR (200)
9.754 EUR (200)
9.60 EUR

9.80 EUR

9.60 EUR

9.464 EUR
9.73806 EUR
6,342

61,758.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2652692096&ID_NOTATION=31523804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b853e409715d989e4f532f67057016a50c965df9fbad6f12126c62cf75db888&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fa0745c77fa0133d&time=1729423988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f5aeb7496a3bf59bbe57c429436be908cb0a6f42a7e65fa7d4509b976dbb11e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30c54b2fd82171179&time=1729423988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afae4bdd450b9218a3b8cdb28e73f03e178208b9e2dcacc583c6d86f3eae358d&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a84cecbaae7c6153&time=1729423988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69440f7cf6d6cbb21132781035948a4eea7109b23aa5c34f1c853ed6f9929701&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8cd8ee52440fa328&time=1729423988&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f86616f447b7cddc80886186495afeb00c75d76f551befb4d5b2bad0d68d086&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4645c28cef820f5b9&time=1729423988&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price 10.00

9.698 EUR

Difference (] 2.47% (0.23) 9.00
General attributes 8.00
ISIN CA2652692096 '.h
Symbol DPM 700 | .
Exchange Tradegate i rw M
Currency EUR 600 “\ f | | ‘ Mu
Sector Energy / Commodities | ‘! r'| ) W |LJ Mﬁ |.
Security type Stock c 00 | hﬁﬂr
Market cap (m) 1,743 EUR |Fl w WM
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX || 4

4.00 ,M !

Market data | |

o 3.00 ff
Bid (Bid size) 9.64 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 9.754 EUR (200)
Open 9.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 9.80 EUR
Low 9.60 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 9.464 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.73806 EUR

Volume (pcs) 6,342

Trading volume 61,758.76 Price data

Number of trades

Last size

11

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

9.411 EUR (3,011

(

120 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.093 EUR (1,632
8.289 EUR (1,780
7.244 EUR (2,134

9.800 EUR (2024/10/18

5.426 EUR (2024/01/17

9.800 EUR (2024/10/18

(

5.426 EUR (2024/01/17

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.48% +63.65% +74.41%
Perf (abs.) +2.45 +3.80 +4.16
Beta 0.98 1.11 0.95
Volatility  29.21 33.02 37.16

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ = — T = T — ~—

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 9.698 EUR 0.06 11
18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 14.54 CAD 4.68 2,052
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 9.668 EUR 0.01 14
18
Munich 2024/10/ 11:52 9.51 EUR 0.00 2
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:00 9.404 EUR 0.00 1
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31523804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24140825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24265716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392444

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:48 10.55USD 0.48
18

2024/10/ 08:10 9.48 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 9.48 EUR 0.00
18

103
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9641364

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Rae
lliya Garkov
Nikolay Hristov
Alex Wilson
Hume Kyle
Kelly Stark-
Anderson
Mark Crawley
Matthieu

Risgallah

Michael
Dorfman

Mirco Nolte

Zebra Kasete

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Gillin
Nicole Adshead-
Bell

Anthony Walsh
Jaimie Donovan
Juanita Montalvo
Kalidas V.
Madhavpeddi

Marie-Anne Tawil

Robert Bosshard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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